
Note Destinazione/utilizzo Indirizo Foglio Mappale Subalterno

ACCATASTATO Comando Polizia Locale Via Jacini n.145 002 028 703
ACCATASTATO Asilo nido Via Jacini n.147 002 028 702
ACCATASTATO Giardino Asilo nido Via Jacini n.147 002 028 701
ACCATASTATO Pensionati Via Jacini 002 103 002

Associazioni Casone 003
Ex posta/Ex Banca/ 004

 ACCATASTATO Ambulatori Via Jacini 002 103 001
ACCATASTATO Municipio Villa Ghiotti Via Vitali 006 354
ACCATASTATO Magazzino Acquedotto Via Acquedotto 007 73

ACCATASTATO Torretta Parco Ghiotti Via Vitali 006 512
ACCATASTATO Scuola Materna Via Clerici 007 128
ACCATASTATO Plesso Scolastico "E.De Amicis" 

Elementare
Via Al Donatore di Sangue

010 144

Scuola Media Via Al Donatore di Sangue
Palestra Via Al Donatore di Sangue
Mensa 
Palestrina Elementari Via Al Donatore di Sangue

ACCATASTATO Villa Santa Giustina Via Vitali 006 712
ACCATASTATO Tribuna - Campo da calcio - Via Pasubio 007 596

Via Roma 008 283
Via Roma 008 284

ACCATASTATO Ambulatori, Associazioni Via Roma 007 210

ACCATASTATO Oratorietto Beata Vergine Via W. Disney 10 559
ACCATASTATO Cabina Gas Marcallo
ACCATASTATO Cabina Gas Casone
ACCATASTATO Cabina Gas Via IV Novembre 3 332
ACCATASTATO Cabina Gas Viale de Gasperi
ACCATASTATO Unità residenziale Via San Carlo 27 2 352 708

Note Destinazione/utilizzo Indirizo Foglio Mappale Subalterno

ACCATASTATO Fonte dell'acqua Casone Via Gornati 002 676

ACCATASTATO Fonte dell'acqua Marcallo P.zza Macroom 006 896
ACCATASTAMENTO 
IN CORSO

Edicola votiva Via Verne 003

ACCATASTATO Tennis, Spogliatoi Via Vitali 005 484 001
ACCATASTATO Bar Parco Via Vitali 005 484 002
NON ACCATASTATO Tensostruttura Via Vitali 005
NON ACCATASTATO Sala Cattaneo Via Vitali 005
ACCATASTATO Box via Vitali/Manzoni Via Vitali 006 365 713
ACCATASTATO Appartamento Via Marconi 23 8,00 159
ACCATASTATO Comando Polizia Locale Via Jacini n.145 002 028 703
ACCATASTATO Asilo nido Via Jacini n.147 002 028 702
ACCATASTATO Giardino Asilo nido Via Jacini n.147 002 028 701
ACCATASTATO Pensionati/Ex posta/Ex 

Banca/Associazioni Casone
Via Jacini 002 103 001

002
003
004
005

 ACCATASTATO Ambulatori Via Jacini 002 103
ACCATASTATO Area Edificabile Sciesa/Moro Via Sciesa/Via A.Moro 002 544
ACCATASTATO Fonte dell'acqua Casone Via Gornati 002 676

ACCATASTAMENTO 
IN CORSO

Edicola votiva Via Verne 003

ACCATASTATO Antenna Vodafone/Telecom SP 31 003 598
ACCATASTATO Antenna Wind SP 31 003 602
ACCATASTATO Area Mercato/Distributore Via De Gasperi 005 397
ACCATASTATO Antenna Vodafone/Telecom Via Pace 005 453
ACCATASTATO Tennis, Spogliatoi Via Vitali 005 484 001
ACCATASTATO Bar Parco Via Vitali 005 484 002
ACCATASTATO Parco Ghiotti Via Vitali 005 483

CATASTO PROPRIETA' COMUNALI
PATRIMONIO FABBRICATI indisponibili

CATASTO PROPRIETA' COMUNALI
PATRIMONIO FABBRICATI disponibili

Centro Polifunzionale San Marco



NON ACCATASTATO Tensostruttura Via Vitali 005
NON ACCATASTATO Sala Cattaneo Via Vitali 005
ACCATASTATO P.zza Insubria P.zza Insubria 005 501
ACCATASTATO Municipio Via Vitali 006 354
ACCATASTATO Box via Vitali Via Vitali 006 365 713
ACCATASTATO Villa Santa Giustina Via Vitali 006 712
ACCATASTATO Fonte dell'acqua Marcallo P.zza Macroom 006 896
ACCATASTATO P.zza Macroom P.zza Macroom 006 897
ACCATASTATO Campo da calcio - Tribuna Via Pasubio 007 596
ACCATASTATO Magazzino Acquedotto Via Acquedotto 007 73
ACCATASTATO Parcheggio via Clerici Via Clerici 007 651
ACCATASTATO Scuola Materna Via Clerici 007 128
ACCATASTATO Ambulatori, Associazioni Via Roma 007 210
ACCATASTATO Terreno RSA Via Roma 007 589

Centro Polifunzionale San Marco Via Roma 008 283
Centro Polifunzionale San Marco Via Roma 008 284

ACCATASTATO Parcheggio via Roma A Via Roma 008 508
ACCATASTATO Parcheggio via Roma B Via Roma 008 509
ACCATASTATO Plesso Scolastico "E.De Amicis" Via Al Donatore di Sangue 010 144
ACCATASTATO Parco della Madunina Via Macchiavelli 010 190

Oratorio Beata Vergine
ACCATASTATO Triangolo San Marco/Disney Via S.Marco/Disney 010 559
ACCATASTATO Terreno Pensionati Pasteur Via Pasteur 010 568
ACCATASTATO Antenna Radio Cooperativa Magenta SP 224 011 250
ACCATASTATO Antenna H3G SP 224 011 250
ACCATASTATO Ecocentro SP 224 011 197
ACCATASTATO Ecocentro SP 224 011 198
ACCATASTATO Ecocentro SP 224 011 250


